
EFFECTIVE:

SUPERSEDES:

REGION: WESTERN STATES
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Coating Black and Galvanized

Domestic Continuous Weld (CW), Spaghetti, and Scotch Coat pipe available upon request. All prices quoted are subject to
change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval and availability. Possession of this price list
is not an offer to sell at stated prices. Supersedes all previously published price lists. 

SPECIFICATIONS:

Type Electric Resistance Welded (ERW)

IMPORT WELDED STEEL PIPE

SIZE

ASTM A53-A, ASTM A53-B Standards

Lengths

6.282                  4.990                  

5/2/2022

ALL PRICES PER FOOT

BLACK

THREADED                   
& COUPLED            

SCHEDULE 40             
(GTC) A53-A/B

PLAIN END                
SCHEDULE 40                 

(GPE) A53-A/B

GALVANIZED 

89.967                 82.250                 151.417               

17.340                 

33.230                 27.478                 

9.531                  8.407                  

12.858                 11.359                 

15.453                 13.611                 

11.356                 
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3.753                  4.739                  

78.500                 

53.694                 

40.140                 

26.324                 

18.997                 

15.700                 

5.563                  

43.625                 35.911                 

62.029                 51.166                 

20.754                 

40.504                

57.592                

THREADED                   
& COUPLED                   
SCHDULE 40             
(BTC) A53-A

PLAIN END                    
SCHEDULE 40                   
(BPE) A53-A

PLAIN END             
SCHEDULE 80                     
EXTRA HEAVY                
(BPE) A53-A/B

10.436                 11.932                

14.339                

19.259                

30.853                

46.777                 

32.831                 

25.121                 

15.852                 

12.505                 

4.389                  

7.554                  

3.971                  

8.844                  7.724                  

5.818                  5.279                  


