

## **IMPORT WELDED STEEL PIPE**

**EFFECTIVE:** 5/2/2022

**SUPERSEDES:** 

**REGION:** WESTERN STATES

## **ALL PRICES PER FOOT**

	BLACK			GALVANIZED	
SIZE	THREADED & COUPLED SCHDULE 40 (BTC) A53-A	PLAIN END SCHEDULE 40 (BPE) A53-A	PLAIN END SCHEDULE 80 EXTRA HEAVY (BPE) A53-A/B	THREADED & COUPLED SCHEDULE 40 (GTC) A53-A/B	PLAIN END SCHEDULE 40 (GPE) A53-A/B
1/2	4.389	3.971	5.563	4.739	3.753
3/4	5.818	5.279	7.554	6.282	4.990
1	8.844	7.724	11.356	9.531	8.407
1-1/4	11.932	10.436	15.700	12.858	11.359
1-1/2	14.339	12.505	18.997	15.453	13.611
2	19.259	15.852	26.324	20.754	17.340
2-1/2	30.853	25.121	40.140	33.230	27.478
3	40.504	32.831	53.694	43.625	35.911
4	57.592	46.777	78.500	62.029	51.166
6		82.250	151.417		89.967

SPECIFICATIONS:		
Lengths	21'	
Coating	Black and Galvanized	
Standards	ASTM A53-A, ASTM A53-B	
Туре	Electric Resistance Welded (ERW)	

Domestic Continuous Weld (CW), Spaghetti, and Scotch Coat pipe available upon request. All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval and availability. Possession of this price list is not an offer to sell at stated prices. Supersedes all previously published price lists.